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Message(A:alarm, W:warning)
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o o o Laser temperature shut-off(A)
o o o Laser failure(A)
- o o Receiver failure(A)
o - o Voltage failure(A)
o o o Spare(A)
o o o0 Spare(A)
° o o Spare(A)
o - o  Spare(A)
o o o Windows contaminated(W)
o o o Battery low(W)
o o Laser power low(W)
o - o Laser temperature high or low(W)
o o o Internal temperature high or low(W)
o o o Voltage high or low(W)
o o Relative Humidity is > 85%(W)
o - o Receiver cross-talk compensation poor(W)
o o o Blower suspect(W)
o o o Spare(W)
o o Spare(W)
o - o  Spare(W)
o o o BlowerisON
o o o Blower heateris ON
° o o Internal heater is ON
o - o Units are METERS if ON , else FEET
o o o Polingmodeis ON
o o o Working from battery
- o o Single sequence mode is ON
o - o Manual settings are effective
o o o Tiltangleis> 45 degrees
o o o Highbackground radiance
° o 0o  Manual blower control
o - o Spare



MRO05-02
MIRAI MRUS-02 Crse Track g &5
H H 5 #AR: 2005-05-25 - 2005-07-01

. 5 EREERAY R CEEHRMERME)
; ZFOY Y h&: [WOCEBHEH]
BEG: Y TIT4 TRV —ERAVERRENSREEORE T OYVIVERR

4 HKKE
BHEE
2014-07-25 BT &FHLE L,
2012-11-25 BT -9 &FHLE L,

JAMSTEC % BBOBA HABMOR RS~

FARRY v — INEEES BOLE TS .
AR o> LA #2000 s : I
= Lz¥h L A DM 116500

ZDA: T BB Fa—F kD

TR — RTINS N R—FILT 4V EEEEA

—— ) BEp> S5L%E e

4 F B oL sTymr—7 . py  ERES [___] oo

J4—K—E HER KAAXTT 4 =T k7

BER gv—F = b

KM-ROV
SINRRI—T5T
MBARI—55F
TBERE R RHI R E

Copyright 2011 Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and
Technology e

ER JAMSTEC &imimnin

JAPAN AGENCY FOR MARINE-EARTH SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY




1550 A S S e sy »English  » 051>
DARWIN #5555 05 ews 274 |:g| Gaareh

BmALLEIN BEVWGDbE FIABE 1—4ER A7

%5\ ] MR05-02 EESE
ReadMe F—H74—3v b

#iiB %S MR05-02
EESE: Raw
F—4HRY>—: JAMSTEC
BRS—9ER: EEEE
YAV ZAF—T7—F:

RIREHH: 2014-07-25

xS >R >EE
BRARE
+]
1000 km -
1000 mi
(S
Imagery reproduced from ...
— R —— i oL BRI MR IR
737
MRES-02: Cloud Ceiling
Cloud base height
8000 T T T T T Highest
' Second Lowest
7000 B Lowest
— 6000 B
£ 5000 B
z
S 4000 4
g
= 3000 1
2
2
S 2000 1
1000 i 1
0 i
& & 3 4 g
" 0 o o "
8 g ] 8 5
8 g 8 8 8
Tine [Day]
F—9YRb
N4y MMED

I7ANE

A5052500.DAT
A5052600.DAT
A5052700.DAT
A5052800.DAT
A5052900.DAT
A5053000.DAT
A5053100.DAT
A5060100.DAT
A5060200.DAT
A5060300.DAT
A5060400.DAT
A5060500.DAT
A5060600.DAT
A5060700.DAT
A5060800.DAT
A5060900.DAT
A5061000.DAT
A5061100.DAT
A5061200.DAT
A5061300.DAT
A5061400.DAT
A5061500.DAT
A5061600.DAT
A5061700.DAT
A5061800.DAT
A5061900.DAT
A5062000.DAT
A5062100.DAT
AS5062200.DAT

e e e o e e e e e o



R5BEPIOEDAT
AS5062400.DAT
AS5062500.DAT
AS5062600.DAT
AS5062700.DAT
AS5062800.DAT
AS5062900.DAT
A5063000.DAT

i e

BIEtE®

MRO05-02
finfd: o0

MIRAI MROS-02 Gruise Track

ERER AT &

[En——
4, IKXE
BHEE
2014-07-25 AT EBRLELL,
2012-11-25 BT EBRLELL,

JAMSTEC A ORBN
BDOLE
MrWES
Lzgh
HHLN
hHuhy
b5&p D
L
HEA
BREA

Copyright 2011 Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and
Technology

#AR: 2005-05-25 - 2005-07-01

GBI RBIRHN)

70v ¥ M [WOCEBERE]

BEA Y TIOTATEVY—ERVERREN SREHOEE T7OVIVEERR

ERIMOBN
YA

L AH 12000

L AH 16500
F4—F -~
NANR=RILT 1>
I6LE
LZITHT1—7

AUBEEA

w5 : I

MBART—557
BERBRIEHIRE

& JAMSTEC =35mvis

" JAPAN AGENCY FOR MARINE-EARTH SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



